

F.CREACION 15 JUN 2012 NOMBRE : LUIS ALFONSO GOMEZ CORONADO
 F.VCTO 15 JUL 2012 PROCESO:
 CAPITAL 1960000

DETALLE/OTROS	TABLA	F.INICO			F.FINAL			DIAS	% CORRIENTE	% MORATORIO	ABONOS A	SALDO	VALOR %	SALDO DEUDA
	SUPERFINANCIERA	DD	MM	AAAA	DD	MM	AAAA	LIQUIDADOS			CAPITAL	CAPITAL		
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.86	16	7	2012	30	9	2012	74	0.00	6.43		1,960,000	126,064	2,086,064
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.89	1	10	2012	31	12	2012	90	0.00	7.83		1,960,000	153,542	2,239,605
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.75	1	1	2013	31	3	2013	90	0.00	7.78		1,960,000	152,513	2,392,118
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.83	1	4	2013	30	6	2013	89	0.00	7.72		1,960,000	151,399	2,543,517
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.34	1	7	2013	30	9	2013	89	0.00	7.54		1,960,000	147,838	2,691,355
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.85	1	10	2013	31	12	2013	90	0.00	7.44		1,960,000	145,898	2,837,253
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.65	1	1	2014	31	3	2014	90	0.00	7.37		1,960,000	144,428	2,981,680
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.63	1	4	2014	30	6	2014	89	0.00	7.28		1,960,000	142,677	3,124,358
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.33	1	7	2014	30	9	2014	89	0.00	7.17		1,960,000	140,497	3,264,854
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.17	1	10	2014	31	12	2014	90	0.00	7.19		1,960,000	140,900	3,405,754
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.21	1	1	2015	31	3	2015	90	0.00	7.20		1,960,000	141,194	3,546,947
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.37	1	4	2015	30	6	2015	89	0.00	7.18		1,960,000	140,788	3,687,735
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.26	1	7	2015	30	9	2015	89	0.00	7.14		1,960,000	139,988	3,827,723
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.33	1	10	2015	31	12	2015	90	0.00	7.25		1,960,000	142,076	3,969,799
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.68	1	1	2016	31	3	2016	90	0.00	7.38		1,960,000	144,648	4,114,447
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.54	1	4	2016	30	6	2016	89	0.00	7.62		1,960,000	149,292	4,263,738
INTERESES MORATORIOS	21.34	1	7	2016	30	9	2016	89	0.00	7.91		1,960,000	155,106	4,418,845
INTERESES MORATORIOS	21.99	1	10	2016	31	12	2016	90	0.00	8.25		1,960,000	161,627	4,580,471
INTERESES MORATORIOS	22.34	1	1	2017	31	3	2017	90	0.00	8.38		1,960,000	164,199	4,744,670
INTERESES MORATORIOS	22.33	1	4	2017	30	6	2017	89	0.00	8.28		1,960,000	162,302	4,906,972
INTERESES MORATORIOS	21.98	1	7	2017	30	9	2017	89	0.00	8.15		1,960,000	159,758	5,066,730
INTERESES MORATORIOS	21.15	1	10	2017	31	10	2017	30	0.00	2.64		1,960,000	51,818	5,118,547
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.96	1	11	2017	30	11	2017	29	0.00	2.53		1,960,000	49,640	5,168,188
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.77	1	12	2017	31	12	2017	30	0.00	2.60		1,960,000	50,887	5,219,074
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.69	1	1	2018	31	1	2018	30	0.00	2.59		1,960,000	50,691	5,269,765
INTERESES MORATORIOS	21.01	1	2	2018	28	2	2018	27	0.00	2.36		1,960,000	46,327	5,316,092
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.68	1	3	2018	31	3	2018	30	0.00	2.59		1,960,000	50,666	5,366,758
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.48	1	4	2018	30	4	2018	29	0.00	2.47		1,960,000	48,503	5,415,261
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.44	1	5	2018	31	5	2018	30	0.00	2.56		1,960,000	50,078	5,465,339
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.28	1	6	2018	30	6	2018	29	0.00	2.45		1,960,000	48,030	5,513,369
INTERESES MORATORIOS	20.03	1	7	2018	31	7	2018	30	0.00	2.50		1,960,000	49,074	5,562,442
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.94	1	8	2018	31	8	2018	30	0.00	2.49		1,960,000	48,853	5,611,295
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.81	1	9	2018	30	9	2018	29	0.00	2.39		1,960,000	46,917	5,658,212
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.63	1	10	2018	31	10	2018	30	0.00	2.45		1,960,000	48,094	5,706,306
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.49	1	11	2018	30	11	2018	29	0.00	2.36		1,960,000	46,159	5,752,464

INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.4	1	12	2018	31	12	2018	30	0.00	2.43		1,960,000	47,530	5,799,994
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.16	1	1	2019	31	1	2019	30	0.00	2.40		1,960,000	46,942	5,846,936
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.7	1	2	2019	28	2	2019	27	0.00	2.22		1,960,000	43,439	5,890,375
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.37	1	3	2019	31	3	2019	30	0.00	2.42		1,960,000	47,457	5,937,831
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.32	1	4	2019	30	4	2019	29	0.00	2.33		1,960,000	45,756	5,983,588
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.34	1	5	2019	31	5	2019	30	0.00	2.42		1,960,000	47,383	6,030,971
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.3	1	6	2019	30	6	2019	29	0.00	2.33		1,960,000	45,709	6,076,679
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.28	1	7	2019	31	7	2019	30	0.00	2.41		1,960,000	47,236	6,123,915
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.32	1	8	2019	31	8	2019	30	0.00	2.42		1,960,000	47,334	6,171,249
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.32	1	9	2019	30	9	2019	29	0.00	2.33		1,960,000	45,756	6,217,006
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.1	1	10	2019	31	10	2019	30	0.00	2.39		1,960,000	46,795	6,263,801
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.03	1	11	2019	30	11	2019	29	0.00	2.30		1,960,000	45,069	6,308,870
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.91	1	12	2019	31	12	2019	30	0.00	2.36		1,960,000	46,330	6,355,200
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.77	1	1	2020	31	1	2020	30	0.00	2.35		1,960,000	45,987	6,401,186
INTERESES MORATORIOS	19.06	1	2	2020	29	2	2020	28	0.00	2.22		1,960,000	43,584	6,444,770
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.95	1	3	2020	31	3	2020	30	0.00	2.37		1,960,000	46,428	6,491,197
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.69	1	4	2020	30	4	2020	29	0.00	2.26		1,960,000	44,264	6,535,462
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.19	1	5	2020	31	5	2020	30	0.00	2.27		1,960,000	44,566	6,580,027
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.12	1	6	2020	30	6	2020	29	0.00	2.19		1,960,000	42,914	6,622,941
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.12	1	7	2020	31	7	2020	30	0.00	2.27		1,960,000	44,394	6,667,335
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.29	1	8	2020	31	8	2020	30	0.00	2.29		1,960,000	44,811	6,712,146
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.35	1	9	2020	30	9	2020	29	0.00	2.22		1,960,000	43,459	6,755,605
INTERESES MORATORIOS	18.09	1	10	2020	31	10	2020	30	0.00	2.26		1,960,000	44,321	6,799,925